and related trusts, had the following interests in the issued share capital of the Company (all of which
are beneficial unless otherwise stated) and will, if the Bonus Issue is approved and the Proposals are
implemented, have the following interests (all of which will be beneficial unless otherwise stated)
immediately following the implementation of the Proposals (based on the assumptions set out below):
(a) which are required to be notified to the Company pursuant to the Disclosure and Transparency
Rules; or (b) being interests of a person connected (within the meaning given in the Disclosure and
Transparency Rules) with the Director or the Proposed Director which would, if such connected person
were a Director or a Proposed Director be required to be disclosed under (a) above and the existence
of which was known to or could, with reasonable diligence, be ascertained by the Director or the
Proposed Director.

Percentage No. of
No. of Percentage of enlarged Subscription Percentage

Ordinary of current issued Shares to be of
Shares issued No. of New Ordinary issued Subscription

currently Ordinary Ordinary Share under Share
Name held Shares(1) Shares(2) capital(2) Bonus Issue capital

Mr Miller (Chairman) 10,000 0.03 Nil 0.02 1,428 0.02
Mr Barron 5,000 0.02 Nil 0.01 714 0.01
Mr Cross Brown 44,321 0.15 Nil 0.09 6,331 0.09
Mr Dalrymple(3) 18,000 0.06 Nil 0.04 2,571 0.04
Mr Peel 100,000 0.33 Nil 0.21 14,285 0.21
Mr Dighé Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil

Notes:

(1) The percentages shown above are calculated after excluding the 551,500 Ordinary Shares held by the Company in treasury.

(2) In compiling the above table of interests it has been assumed that (i) the maximum level of elections for the Cash Option are
made (ii) each of the GGO Shareholders who elects or is deemed to elect for the Rollover Option is issued 1.6723 New
Ordinary Shares for each GGO Share held by him and (iii) all of the Manager Warrants are exercised and 6,533,982 New
Ordinary Shares issued on the exercise thereof. In these circumstances, 1,499,058 New Ordinary Shares and 6,860,606